GX HOLIDAY CALENDARS

AfricaCrude

AmericasMarine

AsiaCrude

AsiaCrude

AsiaFuelOil

AsiaGasoil

Holidays_GX_Europe

Holidays_ICE_Brent

Holidays_GX_NorthAmerica

Holidays_GX_Singapore

Holidays_GX_Singapore

Holidays_GX_Singapore

01-Jan-24

29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
25-Dec-24
01-Jan-25
18-Apr-25
01-Jan-24
15-Jan-24
19-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
27-May-24
19-Jun-24
04-Jul-24
05-Jul-24
02-Sep-24
28-Nov-24
29-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

New Year
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year

New Year
Good Friday
Christmas
New Year
Good Friday

New Year
Martin Luther King Junior Day
Presidents Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Day after Independence Day
Labor Day
US Thanksgiving
Day after US Thanksgiving
Christmas

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas



AsiaGasoil

AsiaGasoline

AsiaJet

Asialet

AsialLPG

Holidays_GX_Singapore_3

Holidays_GX_Singapore

Holidays_GX_Europe

Holidays_GX_Singapore

Holidays_GX_Singapore

01-Jan-24
09-Feb-24
12-Feb-24
28-Mar-24
29-Mar-24
09-Apr-24
10-Apr-24
30-Apr-24
01-May-24
21-May-24
22-May-24
14-Jun-24
17-Jun-24
08-Aug-24
09-Aug-24
30-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
24-Dec-24
25-Dec-24
31-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24

29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

New Year
Lunar New Year Early Close
Lunar New Year
Good Friday Early Close
Good Friday
Eid-al-Fitr Early Close
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day Early Close
Labour Day
Vesak Early Close
Vesak
Eid al-Adha early close
Eid al-Adha
National Day Early Close
National Day
Deepavali Early Close
Deepavali
Christmas Early Close
Christmas
New Years Eve Early Close

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas

New Year
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas



AsialLPG

AsiaMarine

AsiaNaphtha

EuropeanBiofuels

EuropeanCrude

EuropeanFuelQil

Holidays_GX_Singapore_3

Holidays_ICE_Brent

Holidays_GX_Singapore

Holidays_GX_Europe

Holidays_GX_Europe

Holidays_GX_Europe

01-Jan-24
09-Feb-24
12-Feb-24
28-Mar-24
29-Mar-24
09-Apr-24
10-Apr-24
30-Apr-24
01-May-24
21-May-24
22-May-24
14-Jun-24
17-Jun-24
08-Aug-24
09-Aug-24
30-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
24-Dec-24
25-Dec-24
31-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
25-Dec-24
01-Jan-25
18-Apr-25
01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

01-Jan-24

29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

New Year
Lunar New Year Early Close
Lunar New Year
Good Friday Early Close
Good Friday
Eid-al-Fitr Early Close
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day Early Close
Labour Day
Vesak Early Close
Vesak
Eid al-Adha early close
Eid al-Adha
National Day Early Close
National Day
Deepavali Early Close
Deepavali
Christmas Early Close
Christmas
New Years Eve Early Close

New Year
Good Friday
Christmas
New Year
Good Friday

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas

New Year
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year
New Year
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year
New Year
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year



EuropeanFuelQil

EuropeanGasoil

EuropeanGasoil

EuropeanGasoil

EuropeanGasoline

EuropeanGasoline

Holidays_GX_Europe_3

Holidays_GX_Europe

Holidays_GX_Europe_3

Holidays_GX_Singapore

Holidays_GX_Europe

Holidays_GX_Europe_3

01-Jan-24
28-Mar-24
29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
24-Dec-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
31-Dec-24

01-Jan-24

29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

01-Jan-24
28-Mar-24
29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
24-Dec-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
31-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24

29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

01-Jan-24
28-Mar-24
29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
24-Dec-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
31-Dec-24

New Year
Good Friday Early Close
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas Early Close
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year's Early Close
New Year
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year
New Year
Good Friday Early Close
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas Early Close
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year's Early Close
New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas

New Year
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year

New Year
Good Friday Early Close
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas Early Close
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year's Early Close



EuropeanJet

EuropeanJet

EuropeanJet

EuropeanLPG

EuropeanMarine

EuropeanNaphtha

EuropeanNaphtha

Holidays_GX_Europe

Holidays_GX_Europe_3

Holidays_GX_Singapore

Holidays_GX_Europe

Holidays_ICE_Brent

Holidays_GX_Europe

Holidays_GX_Europe_3

01-Jan-24

29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

01-Jan-24
28-Mar-24
29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
24-Dec-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
31-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

01-Jan-24

29-Mar-24
25-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

18-Apr-25
01-Jan-24

29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

01-Jan-24
28-Mar-24
29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
24-Dec-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
31-Dec-24

New Year
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year

New Year
Good Friday Early Close
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas Early Close
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year's Early Close

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas

New Year
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year

New Year
Good Friday
Christmas
New Year
Good Friday

New Year
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year

New Year
Good Friday Early Close
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas Early Close
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year's Early Close



GlobalHydrogen

GlobalHydrogen

Globallndexes

GlobalMarineCarbon

GlobalQilSelect

GlobalQOilSelect

GlobalQilSelect

GlobalQilSelect

Holidays_GX_Europe

Holidays_GX_NorthAmerica

Holidays_GCX

Holidays_ICE_Brent

Holidays_DME_Markers

Holidays_GX_Europe

Holidays_GX_NorthAmerica

Holidays_GX_Singapore

01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

01-Jan-24
15-Jan-24
19-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
27-May-24
19-Jun-24
04-Jul-24
05-Jul-24
02-Sep-24
28-Nov-24
29-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
25-Dec-24
01-Jan-25
18-Apr-25
01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24

29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

01-Jan-24
15-Jan-24
19-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
27-May-24
19-Jun-24
04-Jul-24
05-Jul-24
02-Sep-24
28-Nov-24
29-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

New Year
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year

New Year
Martin Luther King Junior Day
Presidents Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Day after Independence Day
Labor Day
US Thanksgiving
Day after US Thanksgiving
Christmas

New Year
Good Friday
Christmas

New Year
Good Friday
Christmas
New Year
Good Friday

New Year
Good Friday
Christmas

New Year
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year
New Year
Martin Luther King Junior Day
Presidents Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Day after Independence Day
Labor Day
US Thanksgiving
Day after US Thanksgiving
Christmas

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas



GlobalQOilSelect

GlobalQilSelect

MiddleEastCrude

MiddleEastCrude

MiddleEastCrude

MiddleEastCrude

MiddleEastCrude

Holidays_GX_Singapore_3

Holidays_ICE_Brent

Holidays_CME

Holidays_DME_Markers

Holidays_GCX

Holidays_GX_NorthAmerica

Holidays_GX_Singapore

01-Jan-24
09-Feb-24
12-Feb-24
28-Mar-24
29-Mar-24
09-Apr-24
10-Apr-24
30-Apr-24
01-May-24
21-May-24
22-May-24
14-Jun-24
17-Jun-24
08-Aug-24
09-Aug-24
30-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
24-Dec-24
25-Dec-24
31-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
25-Dec-24
01-Jan-25
18-Apr-25
01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
25-Dec-24
01-Jan-25
18-Apr-25
01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
15-Jan-24
19-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
27-May-24
19-Jun-24
04-Jul-24
05-Jul-24
02-Sep-24
28-Nov-24
29-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

New Year
Lunar New Year Early Close
Lunar New Year
Good Friday Early Close
Good Friday
Eid-al-Fitr Early Close
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day Early Close
Labour Day
Vesak Early Close
Vesak
Eid al-Adha early close
Eid al-Adha
National Day Early Close
National Day
Deepavali Early Close
Deepavali
Christmas Early Close
Christmas
New Years Eve Early Close

New Year
Good Friday
Christmas
New Year
Good Friday

New Year
Good Friday
Christmas
New Year
Good Friday

New Year
Good Friday
Christmas

New Year
Good Friday
Christmas

New Year
Martin Luther King Junior Day
Presidents Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Day after Independence Day
Labor Day
US Thanksgiving
Day after US Thanksgiving
Christmas

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas



MiddleEastCrude

MiddleEastCrude

MiddleEastFuelOil

MiddleEastGasoil

Holidays_GX_Singapore_2

Holidays_GX_Singapore_3

Holidays_GX_Singapore

Holidays_GX_Singapore

01-Jan-24
09-Feb-24
12-Feb-24
28-Mar-24
29-Mar-24
09-Apr-24
10-Apr-24
30-Apr-24
01-May-24
21-May-24
22-May-24
14-Jun-24
17-Jun-24
08-Aug-24
09-Aug-24
30-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
24-Dec-24
25-Dec-24
31-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
09-Feb-24
12-Feb-24
28-Mar-24
29-Mar-24
09-Apr-24
10-Apr-24
30-Apr-24
01-May-24
21-May-24
22-May-24
14-Jun-24
17-Jun-24
08-Aug-24
09-Aug-24
30-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
24-Dec-24
25-Dec-24
31-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

New Year
Lunar New Year Early Close
Lunar New Year
Good Friday Early Close
Good Friday
Eid-al-Fitr Early Close
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day Early Close
Labour Day
Vesak Early Close
Vesak
Eid al-Adha early close
Eid al-Adha
National Day Early Close
National Day
Deepavali Early Close
Deepavali
Christmas Early Close
Christmas
New Years Eve Early Close

New Year
Lunar New Year Early Close
Lunar New Year
Good Friday Early Close
Good Friday
Eid-al-Fitr Early Close
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day Early Close
Labour Day
Vesak Early Close
Vesak
Eid al-Adha early close
Eid al-Adha
National Day Early Close
National Day
Deepavali Early Close
Deepavali
Christmas Early Close
Christmas
New Years Eve Early Close

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas



MiddleEastGasoline

MiddleEastJet

MiddleEastJet

MiddleEastNaphtha

NorthAmericaBiofuels

NorthAmericaCrude

NorthAmericaCrude

Holidays_GX_Singapore

Holidays_GX_Europe

Holidays_GX_Singapore

Holidays_GX_Singapore

Holidays_GX_NorthAmerica

Holidays_CME

Holidays_CME_NYMEX_Settlement

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
06-May-24
27-May-24
26-Aug-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
12-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
01-May-24
22-May-24
17-Jun-24
09-Aug-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
15-Jan-24
19-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
27-May-24
19-Jun-24
04-Jul-24
05-Jul-24
02-Sep-24
28-Nov-24
29-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
25-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

18-Apr-25
01-Jan-24
15-Jan-24
19-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
27-May-24
19-Jun-24
04-Jul-24

02-Sep-24
28-Nov-24
25-Dec-24
01-Jan-25

18-Apr-25

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas

New Year
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday
Summer Bank Holiday
Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas

New Year
Lunar New Year
Good Friday
Eid al-Fitr
Labour Day
Vesak
Eid al-Adha
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas

New Year
Martin Luther King Junior Day
Presidents Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Day after Independence Day
Labor Day
US Thanksgiving
Day after US Thanksgiving
Christmas

New Year
Good Friday
Christmas
New Year
Good Friday

New Year
Martin Luther King Jr
Presidents Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving
Christmas
New Year
Good Friday



NorthAmericaCrude

NorthAmericaDistillate

NorthAmericaFuelQil

NorthAmericaGasoline

NorthAmericalet

Holidays_GX_NorthAmerica

Holidays_GX_NorthAmerica

Holidays_GX_NorthAmerica

Holidays_GX_NorthAmerica

Holidays_GX_NorthAmerica

01-Jan-24
15-Jan-24
19-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
27-May-24
19-Jun-24
04-Jul-24
05-Jul-24
02-Sep-24
28-Nov-24
29-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
15-Jan-24
19-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
27-May-24
19-Jun-24
04-Jul-24
05-Jul-24
02-Sep-24
28-Nov-24
29-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
15-Jan-24
19-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
27-May-24
19-Jun-24
04-Jul-24
05-Jul-24
02-Sep-24
28-Nov-24
29-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
15-Jan-24
19-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
27-May-24
19-Jun-24
04-Jul-24
05-Jul-24
02-Sep-24
28-Nov-24
29-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

01-Jan-24
15-Jan-24
19-Feb-24
29-Mar-24
27-May-24
19-Jun-24
04-Jul-24
05-Jul-24
02-Sep-24
28-Nov-24
29-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

New Year
Martin Luther King Junior Day
Presidents Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Day after Independence Day
Labor Day
US Thanksgiving
Day after US Thanksgiving
Christmas

New Year
Martin Luther King Junior Day
Presidents Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Day after Independence Day
Labor Day
US Thanksgiving
Day after US Thanksgiving
Christmas

New Year
Martin Luther King Junior Day
Presidents Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Day after Independence Day
Labor Day
US Thanksgiving
Day after US Thanksgiving
Christmas

New Year
Martin Luther King Junior Day
Presidents Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Day after Independence Day
Labor Day
US Thanksgiving
Day after US Thanksgiving
Christmas

New Year
Martin Luther King Junior Day
Presidents Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Day after Independence Day
Labor Day
US Thanksgiving
Day after US Thanksgiving
Christmas



01-Jan-24 New Year

15-Jan-24 Martin Luther King Junior Day
19-Feb-24 Presidents Day
29-Mar-24 Good Friday
27-May-24 Memorial Day
. . - 19-Jun-24 Juneteenth
NorthAmericaNGLs Holidays_GX_NorthAmerica 04-Jul-24 Independence Day
05-Jul-24 Day after Independence Day
02-Sep-24 Labor Day
28-Nov-24 US Thanksgiving
29-Nov-24 Day after US Thanksgiving
25-Dec-24 Christmas
01-Jan-24 New Year
15-Jan-24 Martin Luther King Junior Day
19-Feb-24 Presidents Day
29-Mar-24 Good Friday
27-May-24 Memorial Day
NorthAmericaNaphtha Holidays_GX_NorthAmerica %i_ﬁ?_zzi In dnggr?(tizirc]tehDay
05-Jul-24 Day after Independence Day
02-Sep-24 Labor Day
28-Nov-24 US Thanksgiving
29-Nov-24 Day after US Thanksgiving
25-Dec-24 Christmas
01-Jan-24 New Year
29-Mar-24 Good Friday
NorthAmericanCrude Holidays_CME 25-Dec-24 Christmas
01-Jan-25 New Year
18-Apr-25 Good Friday
01-Jan-24 New Year
29-Mar-24 Good Friday
01-Apr-24 Easter Monday
06-May-24 Early May Bank Holiday
SouthAmericaCrude Holidays_GX_Europe 27-May-24 Spring Bank Holiday
26-Aug-24 Summer Bank Holiday
25-Dec-24 Christmas
26-Dec-24 Boxing Day
01-Jan-25 New Year
01-Jan-24 New Year
15-Jan-24 Martin Luther King Junior Day
19-Feb-24 Presidents Day
29-Mar-24 Good Friday
27-May-24 Memorial Day
. . . 19-Jun-24 Juneteenth
SouthAmericaCrude Holidays_GX_NorthAmerica 04-Jul-24 Independence Day
05-Jul-24 Day after Independence Day
02-Sep-24 Labor Day
28-Nov-24 US Thanksgiving
29-Nov-24 Day after US Thanksgiving
25-Dec-24 Christmas

GENERAL
(€3 'NDEX 2l



